

Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) – User Survey

The U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) is asking each FOIA requester to take a few moments to answer the following questions. Your candid response to this survey is important to us in determining user satisfaction and how we can improve our service to the public.

	STRONGLY AGREE	SOMEWHAT AGREE	SOMEWHAT DISAGREE	STRONGLY DISAGREE	NOT APPLICABLE
1. The NRC FOIA staff was:					
Informative / Knowledgeable	<input type="radio"/>				
Courteous / Helpful	<input type="radio"/>				
2. The NRC's response to your request was:					
Timely	<input type="radio"/>				
Courteous / Helpful	<input type="radio"/>				
3. I am a satisfied customer.	<input type="radio"/>				
FOIA Request Number (Optional): <input type="text"/>					

Use this space to provide any additional comments:

Approved by OMB: No. 3150-0217
Expiration: 12/31/2019

Estimated burden per response to comply with this voluntary information collection: 3 minutes. This information will be used to assess the responsiveness of the NRC's FOIA Program and its staff's interaction with the public. Send comments regarding burden estimate to the Information Services Branch (T-2 F43), U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission, Washington, DC20555-0001, or by e-mail to Infocollects.Resource@nrc.gov, and to the Desk Officer, Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, NEOB-10202, (3150-0217), Office of Management and Budget, Washington, DC 20503. If a means used to impose an information collection does not display a currently valid OMB control number, the NRC may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, the information collection.

Page Last Reviewed/Updated Tuesday, April 04, 2017



HOME

- [NEWS RELEASES](#)
- [EVENT REPORTS](#)
- [ADAMS](#)
- [OPEN GOV](#)
- [DIGITAL GOVERNMENT](#)
- [THE STUDENT CORNER](#)
- [PHOTOS & VIDEO](#)
- [FOR DEVELOPERS](#)

ABOUT US

- [STRATEGIC PLAN](#)
- [BUDGET & PERFORMANCE](#)
- [AGENCY FINANCIAL REPORT](#)
- [LICENSE FEES](#)
- [HISTORY OF THE NRC](#)
- [CAREER OPPORTUNITIES](#)
- [NRC ETHICS](#)
- [AGENCY STATUS](#)
- [CONTACT US](#)

POPULAR DOCUMENTS

- [INFO DIGEST](#)
- [FACT SHEETS & BROCHURES](#)
- [FORMS](#)
- [ELECTRONIC SUBMITTALS APPLICATION](#)
- [ADJUDICATORY SUBMISSIONS](#)
- [NRC REPORTS – NUREG](#)
- [NRC REGULATIONS – 10-CFR](#)
- [INSPECTION REPORTS](#)
- [PLAIN WRITING](#)
- [ENFORCEMENT ACTIONS](#)
- [RULEMAKING](#)

STAY CONNECTED

- [BLOG ARCHIVED](#)
- [FACEBOOK](#)
- [TWITTER](#)
- [YOUTUBE](#)
- [FLICKR](#)
- [GOVDELIVERY](#)
- [RSS](#)